Lease & Well No.

Carney CT Etal 1-34

Company Scout Energy Partners
Field Name Rangely
Location NWSE, S34, T0O2N, R102W
Short Name CARO01-34
County & State  Rio Blanco, CO
API No. 05-103-05482
Updated by Jared Ede
Date of Diagram  5/30/2024
Kelly Bushing ~ 5,258'
Ground Level  5,229'
Spud Date: 5/27/1945
Completion Date: 10/17/1945
OH Top: 5,631
OH Bottom: 6,341
Surface Casing
Size 10 3/4" Weight 40.5# Grade Depth 0-1,514'
Year 1945 Sx. Cmt. 630 sx Circulate TOC
Production Casing
Size 7 Weight 23.4 Grade J-55 Depth 0-5,631'
Size Weight Grade Depth
Size Weight Grade Depth
Year 1988 Sx. Cmt. 800 sx Circulate TOC @
Production Liner
Size Weight Grade Depth
Size Weight Grade Depth
Year Sx. Cmt. Circulate TOC @

Current Completion

Formation Tops

1,848'
2,010
2,730
2,820
3,000
3,101
3,189
3,843

4,100

4710
4,844'

5,130"
5,605

T/Niobrara
B/Niobrara
T/Frontier
T/Frontier 1st Sand
T/Mowry
T/Dakota
T/Morrison
T/Curtis
T/Entrada
T/Carmel
T/Navajo 4,150'
T/Chinile
T/Shinarump
T/Moenkopi 4,925'
T/L Moenkopi
T/L Weber
Weber

Fill



